Sector

Primary

AWPU

FSM6

Prior Attainment
EAL

Lump sum

Secondary
AWPU KS3
AWPU KS4
FSM6

Prior Attainment
EAL

Lump sum

DfE MFL  Bromley Difference Pupil no/
14/15 per pupil School No

A B C D
B-A

2880 2235 -645 24829
882 1500 618 5285
669 1858 1189 5096
465 1000 535 1892
115797 175000 59203 73
No pupils 24829
60.02%
3949 4110 161 9906
4501 4110 -391 6633
1051 1500 449 3634
940 1000 60 3063
1125 1000 -125 228
125155 175000 49845 17
No pupils 16539
39.98%
Total pupil nos 41368

Overall Total

E
CxD

-16,014,705
3,266,130
6,059,144
1,012,220
4,321,819

-1,355,392
-54.59
per pupil

1,594,866
-2,593,503
1,631,666
183,780
-28,500
847,365

1,635,674
98.90
per pupil

Allocation per pupil Appendix 4

11,703,865
60.02%

7,796,135
39.98%

19,500,000

£471.38



